Conversion chart – Conventional to LED
Philips Conventional LED Replacement
Order Code Description Order Code Description
LED HID
SON 70, MH70, HPL-N 80W 929002350002 TForce Core LED HPL 18W E27 840 FR
SON 70, MH70, HPL-N 80W 929002349902 TForce Core LED HPL 18W E27 830 FR
SON 70, MH70 929003836502 TForce Core LED HPL 24.5W E27 830 FR
SON 70, MH70 929003836602 TForce Core LED HPL 24.5W E27 840 FR

927965784013 MASTER TL5 Circular 55W/840 No LED replacement
Philips Conventional LED Replacement
Order Code Description Order Code Description
Compact
Fluorescent
Lamps
927903884002 MASTER PL-C 10W/840/2P No LED replacement
927904883001 MASTER PL-C 13W/830/2P No LED replacement
927904884002 MASTER PL-C 13W/840/2P No LED replacement
927907184002 MASTER PL-C 13W/840/4P No LED replacement
927904882701 MASTER PL-C 13W/827/2P No LED replacement
927907183001 MASTER PL-C 13W/830/4P No LED replacement
927907284065 MASTER PL-C 18W/840/4P 929003757902 CorePro LED PLC 6.9W 840 4P G24q-2
927905784001 MASTER PL-C 18W/840/2P 929003757308 LED PLC 6.9W 840 2P G24d-2
927905783001 MASTER PL-C 18W/830/2P 929003757208 LED PLC 6.9W 830 2P G24d-2
927907283001 MASTER PL-C 18W/830/4P 929003757802 CorePro LED PLC 6.9W 830 4P G24q-2